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2025 TYR FUTURES OCALA - 7/23/2025 to 7/26/2025

Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Sarasota Sharks 661. 50Sarasota Sharks

 2 Bolles School Sharks 459. 50Bolles School Sharks

 3 Laker Swim 366Laker Swim

 4 SwimAtlanta 304SwimAtlanta

 5 Club Wolverine 189. 50Club Wolverine

 6 Ensworth Aquatics 169Ensworth Aquatics

 7 Baylor Swim Club 161Baylor Swim Club

 8 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics 139Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics

 9 Eagle Aquatics 127Eagle Aquatics

 10 T2 Aquatics 94T2 Aquatics

 11 South Florida Aquatic Club 90South Florida Aquatic Club

 12 Highlander Aquatic Club 67. 50Highlander Aquatic Club

 13 Tyler Rose Aquatic Club 63Tyler Rose Aquatic Club

 14 Nittany Lion Aquatic Club 53Nittany Lion Aquatic Club

 15 Pdr Swimming for Success 51Pdr Swimming for Success

 16 Livonia Community Swim Club 49Livonia Community Swim Club

 17 University Of Alabama Swim Clu 48University Of Alabama Swim Clu

 18 Blue Dolfins 44. 50Blue Dolfins

 19 Class Aquatics 41Class Aquatics

 20 Fast Falcons 39Fast Falcons

 20 Charles River Aquatics 39Charles River Aquatics

 22 Chattahoochee Gold Swim Club 33Chattahoochee Gold Swim Club

 22 Highbridge Aquatics 33Highbridge Aquatics

 24 Apex Swim Club 32Apex Swim Club

 25 Mississippi Makos Swim Team 29Mississippi Makos Swim Team

 26 Madison Area YMCA Mariners 27Madison Area YMCA Mariners

 27 Gulf Coast Swim Team 26Gulf Coast Swim Team

 28 Sachem Swim Club 25Sachem Swim Club

 29 Southwest Stars Swim Club 18Southwest Stars Swim Club

 30 Virginia Tech 17Virginia Tech

 30 Club Seminole 17Club Seminole

 32 Gator Swim Club 16Gator Swim Club

 32 YMCA of Northwest North Caroli 16YMCA of Northwest North Caroli

 34 Athens Bulldog Swim Club 15Athens Bulldog Swim Club

 35 Badger Swim Club,Inc. 14Badger Swim Club,Inc.

 36 Wahoo's of Wellington 12Wahoo's of Wellington

 37 Memphis Thunder Aquatic Club 11Memphis Thunder Aquatic Club

 38 Fox Swim Club 9Fox Swim Club

 39 Pine Crest Swimming 8. 50Pine Crest Swimming

 40 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team 8Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team

 41 Saint Petersburg Aquatics 7Saint Petersburg Aquatics

 41 Sunrise Swim Club 7Sunrise Swim Club

 43 South Lake Aquatics Club 6South Lake Aquatics Club

 43 SwimRise Aquatics 6SwimRise Aquatics

 45 Princeton University Swim Team 5. 50Princeton University Swim Team
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Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 46 Gulliver Swim Club 5Gulliver Swim Club

 47 Bartlett Extreme Swim Team 4Bartlett Extreme Swim Team

 48 92nd Street Flying Dolphins 392nd Street Flying Dolphins

 48 Jcc Waves 3Jcc Waves

 50 Montverde Aquatic Club 2Montverde Aquatic Club

 51 Upper Valley Aquatic Club 1. 50Upper Valley Aquatic Club

 52 Swim Florida 1Swim Florida

 52 Swim Fort Lauderdale 1Swim Fort Lauderdale
 3,674.00Total
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2025 TYR FUTURES OCALA - 7/23/2025 to 7/26/2025

Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 SwimAtlanta 665SwimAtlanta

 2 Sarasota Sharks 348Sarasota Sharks

 3 Baylor Swim Club 325Baylor Swim Club

 4 Bolles School Sharks 301Bolles School Sharks

 5 Laker Swim 246. 50Laker Swim

 6 Club Wolverine 233Club Wolverine

 7 Southwest Stars Swim Club 149Southwest Stars Swim Club

 7 Center Grove Aquatic Club 149Center Grove Aquatic Club

 9 Club Seminole 104. 50Club Seminole

 10 Hurricane Aquatics 97Hurricane Aquatics

 11 Gulliver Swim Club 84Gulliver Swim Club

 12 Florida Atlantic Aquatics 74. 50Florida Atlantic Aquatics

 13 SwimRise Aquatics 73SwimRise Aquatics

 14 Highlander Aquatic Club 72Highlander Aquatic Club

 15 Torpedo Swim School 63Torpedo Swim School

 16 Nittany Lion Aquatic Club 57Nittany Lion Aquatic Club

 16 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team 57Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team

 16 Blue Dolfins 57Blue Dolfins

 19 Charles River Aquatics 54. 50Charles River Aquatics

 20 University Of Alabama Swim Clu 53University Of Alabama Swim Clu

 21 Sunrise Swim Club 47Sunrise Swim Club

 22 Magnolia Aquatic Club 46Magnolia Aquatic Club

 23 Wahoo's of Wellington 40Wahoo's of Wellington

 24 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics 39Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics

 25 Jupiter Dragons Swim Team 37Jupiter Dragons Swim Team

 26 Charter Oak Aquatic Club 34Charter Oak Aquatic Club

 27 South Shore YMCA Strypers 26South Shore YMCA Strypers

 27 Class Aquatics 26Class Aquatics

 29 Fast Falcons 24Fast Falcons

 29 Nsea Swim 24Nsea Swim

 31 Badger Swim Club,Inc. 19Badger Swim Club,Inc.

 32 Fast Lane Aquatics 17Fast Lane Aquatics

 33 YMCA of South Florida 16YMCA of South Florida

 33 Panama City Swim Team 16Panama City Swim Team

 33 Penn Charter Aquatic Club 16Penn Charter Aquatic Club

 36 West Florida Lightning Aquatic 14West Florida Lightning Aquatic

 36 Eagle Aquatics 14Eagle Aquatics

 38 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast 12PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast

 39 T2 Aquatics 11T2 Aquatics

 39 Saint Petersburg Aquatics 11Saint Petersburg Aquatics

 41 Swim Melbourne 9Swim Melbourne

 42 Plantation Swim Team 8Plantation Swim Team

 42 Firestone Akron Swim Team 8Firestone Akron Swim Team

 44 Coast Aquatics 5Coast Aquatics

 44 Memphis Tiger Swimming 5Memphis Tiger Swimming
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 44 Life Time Georgia 5Life Time Georgia

 44 Azura Florida Aquatics 5Azura Florida Aquatics

 48 Ad Astra Area Aquatics 4Ad Astra Area Aquatics

 49 Shock Wave 3Shock Wave

 49 Mississippi Makos Swim Team 3Mississippi Makos Swim Team

 51 Firebirds 2Firebirds

 51 Pine Crest Swimming 2Pine Crest Swimming

 53 South Florida Aquatic Club 1South Florida Aquatic Club

 53 Ensworth Aquatics 1Ensworth Aquatics

 53 Streamline Aquatics Club 1Streamline Aquatics Club

 53 Barracuda Swim Club of Northea 1Barracuda Swim Club of Northea

 53 92nd Street Flying Dolphins 192nd Street Flying Dolphins
 3,816.00Total



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:25 PM  7/26/2025  Page 5FAST - FL

2025 TYR FUTURES OCALA - 7/23/2025 to 7/26/2025

Team Rankings - Through Event 44

- Combined Team Scores -

Place Team Points

 1 Sarasota Sharks 1,009. 50Sarasota Sharks

 2 SwimAtlanta 969SwimAtlanta

 3 Bolles School Sharks 760. 50Bolles School Sharks

 4 Laker Swim 612. 50Laker Swim

 5 Baylor Swim Club 486Baylor Swim Club

 6 Club Wolverine 422. 50Club Wolverine

 7 Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics 178Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics

 8 Ensworth Aquatics 170Ensworth Aquatics

 9 Southwest Stars Swim Club 167Southwest Stars Swim Club

 10 Eagle Aquatics 141Eagle Aquatics

 11 Highlander Aquatic Club 139. 50Highlander Aquatic Club

 12 Club Seminole 121. 50Club Seminole

 13 Nittany Lion Aquatic Club 110Nittany Lion Aquatic Club

 14 T2 Aquatics 105T2 Aquatics

 15 Blue Dolfins 101. 50Blue Dolfins

 16 University Of Alabama Swim Clu 101University Of Alabama Swim Clu

 17 Charles River Aquatics 93. 50Charles River Aquatics

 18 South Florida Aquatic Club 91South Florida Aquatic Club

 19 Gulliver Swim Club 89Gulliver Swim Club

 20 SwimRise Aquatics 79SwimRise Aquatics

 21 Class Aquatics 67Class Aquatics

 22 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team 65Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team

 23 Fast Falcons 63Fast Falcons

 24 Sunrise Swim Club 54Sunrise Swim Club

 25 Wahoo's of Wellington 52Wahoo's of Wellington

 26 Badger Swim Club,Inc. 33Badger Swim Club,Inc.

 27 Mississippi Makos Swim Team 32Mississippi Makos Swim Team

 28 Saint Petersburg Aquatics 18Saint Petersburg Aquatics

 29 Pine Crest Swimming 10. 50Pine Crest Swimming

 30 92nd Street Flying Dolphins 492nd Street Flying Dolphins
 6,345.50Total


